●CWO series to Low profile（15mm）
●Endurance with ripple current:3000hours at 105℃;
●Apply to Flame detector, lcd television, Low Profile type Instrument
Electronic measuring instrument, High frequency High pressure High power driving power supply, Industrial control power supply
◆SPECIFIC ATIONS
items characteristics
Category temperature
Range

WV
[Vdc]
cap
[μ F]
Case size
D x L
[mm]
Tanδ
120Hz20℃
Ripple
current
（Ams/105
℃,120Hz）
Par t NO.
160
150 22×15 0.20 0.68 CWK161HZN151MP15
200
220 30×15 0.20 0.90 CWK201HZN221MR15
180 25.4×15 0.20 0.79 CWK161HZN181MQ15 270 35×15 0.20 1.00 CWK201HZN271MA15
220 25.4×15 0.20 0.88 CWK161HZN221MQ15 330 35×15 0.20 1.07 CWK201HZN331MA15
270 30×15 0.20 0.96 CWK161HZN271MR15
250
82 22×15 0.20 0.50 CWK251HZN820MP15
330 30×15 0.20 1.06 CWK161HZN331MR15 100 25.4×15 0.20 0.59 CWK251HZN101MQ15
390 35×15 0.20 1.20 CWK161HZN391MA15 120 25.4×15 0.20 0.65 CWK251HZN121MQ15
180
120 22×15 0.20 0.61 CWK181HZN121MP15 150 30×15 0.20 0.71 CWK251HZN151MR15
150 25.4×15 0.20 0.73 CWK181HZN151MQ15 180 30×15 0.20 0.79 CWK251HZN181MR15
180 25.4×15 0.20 0.79 CWK181HZN181MQ15 220 35×15 0.20 0.90 CWK251HZN221MA15
220 30×15 0.20 0.86 CWK181HZN221MR15
400
39 22×15 0.20 0.35 CWK401HZN390MP15
270 30×15 0.20 0.96 CWK181HZN271MR15 47 25.4×15 0.20 0.40 CWK401HZN470MQ15
330 35×15 0.20 1.10 CWK181HZN331MA15 56 25.4×15 0.20 0.44 CWK401HZN560MQ15
390 35×15 0.20 1.17 CWK181HZN391MA15 68 30×15 0.20 0.46 CWK401HZN680MR15
200
120 22×15 0.20 0.61 CWK201HZN121MP15 82 30×15 0.20 0.51 CWK401HZN820MR15
150 25.4×15 0.20 0.73 CWK201HZN151MQ15 100 35×15 0.20 0.56 CWK401HZN101MA15
180 30×15 0.20 0.79 CWK201HZN181MR15 120 35×15 0.20 0.62 CWK401HZN121MA15
Frequency （HZ） 50 120 300 1K 10K 50K
160～250vdc 0.81 1.00 1.17 1.32 1.45 1.50
400vdc 0.77 1.00 1.16 1.30 1.41 1.43
SHENZHEN CAPSUN ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD